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Menoufia University

second Term Final Exam Schedule for Clinical Pharm D Program

Students 2024-2025
Day | Date ] tevell Level 2 Level 3 Level &
Tuesday 20-5-2025 Ph logy- | AR
1012
Wednesd:y | 21-5-2025 Pharmacology- Il —
! 13
Thursday | 22-5-2025 Physical pharmacy
Bk = ! 10-12
Saturday 1 24-5-2025 Clinical pharmacokinetics
| CA— i 13
| Sunday ‘ 25-5-2025 Psychology
1 10-11
Monday | 26-5-2025 Pharmaceutical dosage form-Il Marketing
E | 10-12 13
| Wednesday l 28-5-2025 Medicinal chemistry il
L 13
Thursday | 29-5-2025 Histology Public health and preventive
10-11 medicine
| 13
| Saturday 31-5-2025 Human rights
| 10-11
Sunday ‘ 1-6-2025 Elective course
12
| Monday 2-6-2025 Pharmaceutical
! l technology
L 13
Wednesday | 4-6-2025 Pharmaceutical organic Pharmaceutical organic Clinical pharmacy practices
chemistry- Il chemistry- 11l 12
10-12 10-12
‘ Saturday | 14-6-2025 Pharmacognosy1 Natural product Complementary and
10-12 chemistry Il alternative therapy
L 13 13
Monday | 16-6-2025 Pharmacy legislation and
practices ethics
1-2
Tuesday 17-6-2025 Parasitology and virology
10-12
Thursday | 19-6-2025 Cell biology Drug information
10-11 12
‘ Saturday | 21-6-2025 Drug interaction
12
Sunday 22-6-2025 Drug quality control
13
Monday 23-6-2025 Biochemistry-Il
10-12
Wednesday | 25-6-2025 Pharmaceutical Analytical Clinical nutrition
Chemistry-ll 12
- 10-12
| 1huuday 26-6-2025 Pathology Hospital pharmacy
10-11 12
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